NOM

ACHEBOUCHE
ACHEBOUCHE
ACHEBOUCHE
ACHEBOUCHE
ACHEBOUCHE
ACHEBOUCHE
AIT HADDOU
AIT HADDOU
AIT HADDOU
AIT HADDOU
ALBOUY
ALBOUY
ALBOUY
ALBOUY
ASSOUANE
ASSOUANE
ASSOUANE
ASSOUANE
BARRIERE
BARRIERE
BARRIERE
BARRIERE
BARRIERE
BARRIERE
BOUBEKEUR
BOUBEKEUR
BOUBEKEUR
BOUBEKEUR
CHAMBRAUD
CHAMBRAUD
CHIPAN
CHIPAN
CHIPAN
CHIPAN
DELOMEZ
DELOMEZ
DELOMEZ
DELOMEZ

12éme MEETING DE MAUREPAS

PRENOM

Samy
Samy
Samy
Samy
Zacharya
Zacharya
Amal
Amal
Amal
Amal
Katleen
Katleen
Katleen
Katleen
Rayanne
Rayanne
Rayanne
Rayanne
Alice
Alice
Alice
Alice
Sophie
Sophie
Bilel
Bilel
Bilel
Bilel
Charles
Charles
Laura
Laura
Laura
Laura
Romain
Romain
Romain
Romain

MAUREPAS

17 & 18 MAI 2014

CATEGORIE

Cadets
Cadets
Cadets
Cadets
Benjamins
Benjamins
Minimes
Minimes
Minimes
Minimes
Cadets
Cadets
Cadets
Cadets
Cadets
Cadets
Cadets
Cadets
Minimes
Minimes
Minimes
Minimes
Benjamins
Benjamins
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Benjamins
Benjamins
Minimes
Minimes
Minimes
Minimes
Cadets
Cadets
Cadets
Cadets

COURSES

50 NL
100 NL
100 Pap
200 4N
100 NL
100 Brasse
50 NL
100 NL
100 Pap
200 4N
50 NL
100 NL
100 Pap
200 4N
50 NL
100 NL
100 Pap
200 4N
50 NL
100 NL
100 Pap
200 4N
100 NL
100 Brasse
50 NL
100 NL
100 Pap
200 4N
100 NL
100 Dos
50 NL
100 NL
100 Brasse
200 4N
50 NL
100 NL
100 Brasse
200 4N

TEMPS

26"63

58"25
1'01"00
2'30"04
1'13"71
1'35"03

29"82
1'05"66
1'16"63
2'47"61

30"88
1'06"41
1'12"43
2'41"18

26"10

56"28
1'01"65
2'24"80

33"41
1"12"09
1'23"19
2'58"75
1'13"28
1'34"65

26"85

59"56
1'05"91
2'24"37
1'09"36
1'29"07

30"89
1'09"78
1'31"86
3'04"07

27"12
1'00"52
1'17"76
2'31"04

POINTS

1017
1012
1096
907
575
532
1062
1010
874
876
997
988
983
960
1053
1076
1077
980
851
829
716
739
797
760
1003
970
959
986
685
475
997
892
816
677
985
940
896
893

PLACE

10

12

38
14

15
17

U W N U W

41
27
16
30
31
15
12
11
11

30
20
19
22
10
34
14
15

14
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NOM

FATMI

FATMI

FATMI

FATMI

FLAHAUT KOSACZ
FLAHAUT KOSACZ
FLAHAUT KOSACZ
FLAHAUT KOSACZ
GIOLITTI

GIOLITTI

HADJ KACEM
HADJ KACEM
MANIS

MANIS
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MEHATS

MEHATS
SAHBANI
SAHBANI
SAHBANI
SAHBANI
SAHBANI
SAHBANI

SCOTTO

SCOTTO

SCOTTO

SCOTTO

ZENON

ZENON

ZENON

ZENON

PRENOM

Abdelkarim
Abdelkarim
Anissa
Anissa
Laure
Laure
Laure
Laure
Fiona
Fiona
Youcef
Youcef
Helin
Helin
Myriam
Myriam
Micaela
Micaela
Ellias
Ellias
Sami
Sami
Sami
Sami
Lucie
Lucie
Lucie
Lucie
Cassandre
Cassandre
Cassandre
Cassandre

MAUREPAS

17 & 18 MAI 2014

CATEGORIE

Benjamins
Benjamins
Benjamins
Benjamins
Cadets
Cadets
Cadets
Cadets
Benjamins
Benjamins
Benjamins
Benjamins
Benjamins
Benjamins
Benjamins
Benjamins
Benjamins
Benjamins
Benjamins
Benjamins
Cadets
Cadets
Cadets
Cadets
Minimes
Minimes
Minimes
Minimes
Minimes
Minimes
Minimes
Minimes

COURSES

100 NL
100 Brasse
100 NL
100 Brasse
50 NL
100 NL
100 Pap
200 4N
100 NL
100 Pap
100 NL
100 Pap
100 NL
100 Dos
100 NL
100 Dos
100 NL
100 Pap
100 NL
100 Pap
50 NL
100 NL
100 Pap
200 4N
50 NL
100 NL
100 Dos
200 4N
50 NL
100 Dos
100 Pap
200 4N

TEMPS

1'16"10
1'32"47
1'23"37
1'37"73

30"79
1'07"18
1'18"12
2'52"85
1'13"33
1'41"21
1'16"18
1'33"12
1'19"02
1'29"27
1'16"48
1'29"95
1'13"26
1'29"26
1'04"32
1'14"29

27"97
1'00"22
1'06"31
2'32"43

32"86
1'11"01
1'22"37
2'56"71

30"23
1'18"69
1'19"77
2'54"37

POINTS

518
580
554
701
1003
966
837
810
796
364
516
365
654
640
719
626
798
585
825
746
930
949
948
874
882
858
794
763
1037
882
797
791

58 049

PLACE

40
12
56
22
16
12
13
22
33
27
41
28
44
20
39
21
30
22
21
21
23
13
12
17
37
25
12
27
11
10
14
23



